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List of companies interested in collaboration with the research programs in 2017 
 

Name of company Full name of contact

persons

(with title/position)

TEL E-mail 

A-6

Studies on insect pests and diseases and

development of alternative plant protection

technologies

Tsuno Food Industrial Co.,

Ltd.

http://www.tsuno.co.jp

Motonori Tsuno / Director

General, Project Development

Division

+81 80 4483 7838 motonori@tsuno.co.jp

Sumitomo Agro International

Ltd.

http://www.summit-

agro.co.jp/index.html

Mr. Shigeru Endo Shigeru/

Assitant to General Manager
+81 3 6221 3221  shigeru.endo@summit-agro.co.jp

Fills Planning,

AINA Corporation

Mr. Hirano Yasushi / General

Manager, Fills Planning

Mr. Gohki Ando / President,

AINA Corporation

+81 52 339 3588

+81 82 847 5389

hirano@fills.co.jp

aina-kyousei@sound.ocn.ne.jp

A-11 
Microbial and pharmaceutical studies for

animal disease treatment

Idemitsu Kosan Ltd.

http://www.idemitsu.co.jp/
Ms. Chie Hikita

+81 29 847 0513 (ext:

750-5624)
chie.hikita@idemitsu.com

NAC Co., Ltd.

http://www.nac-nmg.com

Mr. Masataka Shinoda/

Director, a News Business

Department, Manager

+81  2218575 24 m-shinoda@nac-nmg.com

House Wellness Foods

Corporation

http://www.house-wf.co.jp

Mr. Satoru Onoda/

Lactobacillus Product

ingredients Business Dept.

Functional Business Div.

+81 3 5211 7220 Onoda_Satoru@house-wf.co.jp

F-4 
Quality improvement of fisheries/aquaculture

products

House Wellness Foods

Corporation

http://www.house-wf.co.jp

Mr. Satoru Onoda/

Lactobacillus Product

ingredients Business Dept.

Functional Business Div.

+81 3 5211 7220 Onoda_Satoru@house-wf.co.jp

F-6
Biochemistry and pharmaceutical science in

aquaculture and fisheries

House Wellness Foods

Corporation

http://www.house-wf.co.jp

Mr. Satoru Onoda/

Lactobacillus Product

ingredients Business Dept.

Functional Business Div.

+81 3 5211 7220 Onoda_Satoru@house-wf.co.jp

F-2 Green technology innovation for aquaculture

No. Program title interested in Company's contact information

A-8  Studies on sustainable soil uses

 


